
Tirunelveli - Nagercoil Passenger (UnReserved)/56718 - Pass - SR 
TEN/Tirunelveli Junction to NCJ/Nagercoil Junction 

2h 10m - 74 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 06:50 3 1 0 24 38 SR
2 MP Melappalaiyam 06:59 07:00 1m 1 1 4 74 SR
3 NNN Nanguneri 07:20 07:21 1m 0 1 28 56 SR
4 VLY Valliyur 07:36 07:37 1m 0 1 42 68 91 SR
5 NPK North Panakudi 07:44 07:45 1m 1 1 50 21 95 SR
6 AAY Aralvaymozhi 08:14 08:15 1m 2 1 60 23 79 SR
7 THX Tovalai 08:24 08:25 1m 1 1 64 17 63 SR
8 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 09:00 3 1 74 - 11 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 07 2024 (05:46)

Oct 07 2024 (05:46)

1

1


